Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025

For Course: B.Tech. Information Technology

Sr.No Student Name

1

2

lof1

ABUJONKAR BADRINATH

BOBADE MAYURI ACHYUT

CHAVAN SAKSHI MANOHAR

GAVALI OM MANOJKUMAR

GAWALI SAMEER PRAMOD

PITAMBARE RUSHIKESH
MAHESH

SAWANT PRERANA PRAMOD

SHINDE MEGHA HANUMANT

SURYAWANSHI PRITI
RAJENDRA

Mother Name

CHHAYA

ANITA

SHITAL

RAJINANDINI

SARIKA

SUREKHA

APARNA

VARSHARANI

GOKARANA

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

Birth Date
01 Oct 2004

16 Jul 2005
27 Aug 2005
25 Nov 2005
20 Dec 2005

03 Jul 2005

21 Jun 2005
28 Apr 2005

11 Jan 2005

Year

2

Eligibility No
12024201354
12024201355
12024201351
12024201350
12024201357

12024201352

12024201356
12024201358

12024201353

List ID
T231119000

T231119000
T231119000
T231119000
T231119000

T231119000

T231119000
T231119000

T231119000
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